Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

36.406

9.372

10.220

5.330

3.369

2.365

775

1.532

69.369

Millones ($)
772.249,36
157.303,64
106.006,35
78.133,52
48.394,59
27.397,71
8.068,28
17.681,88
1.215.235,32

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

04/03/2016






